

प्रमाणित किया जाता है—
कि यह मापी धोतु में देखा हुआ
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र
है जिसे सहायक अभियंता, आठ
काठ वि०, चैनपुर से नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

24/9/19
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन, जमुआ
24/9/19

Reissue to Anil Kumar J.E.
Chainpur.

14.9.2019
A.E Chainpur.

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

जमुआ DIVISION.

चैनपुर SUB-DIVISION.

MMGSY अन्तर्गत सिन्दरपुर से
गाजीपुर पत्र)

MEASUREMENT BOOK. 1308

721202

सहायक अभियंता, आठ काठ वि०,

चैनपुर।

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

निरा. गवर्नमेंट प्रेम, गणा ।

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First R/A Bill					
Work:- Const of road from Sikandarpur to Gajipur.					
Ch. Head - mmsy					
Name of contractor:-					
Kudra Construction Ltd.					
111- Chakya Po- Kudra					
Dist - Karmur					
Agreement No-					
D.O.C-					
D/m - 6.02.2020					

① Setting out with reference
 Pillor and const of B.M.
 -do- ell
 Qty (101 Nos x 30.00
 + 20.00) *
 = 3050 m.
 or 3.05 Km - 3.05 Km

② Clearing and grubbing
 road land -do- ell
 Qty (101 Nos x 30.00 + 20.00)
 x 6.00 = 1830.00 m²
 or 1.83 Hec - 1.83 Hec

③ Const of embankment
 with approved material
 obtained from borrow pits

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F.R.		17541051232
(17) Providing retroreflectors					
Red traffic sign-do all					
Qty under item No. (6)					
T.M.B Page No. (32)					
Qty					
(1) 600 mm dia triangular					
Qty 6.00 Nos					
@ B 6430.84/each			B		38585=04
(11) 600 mm dia circular					
Qty 3.00 Nos					
@ B 9691.84/each			B		29075=52
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty 6.00 Nos					
@ B 5935.90/each			B		35615=40
(11) 900 mm octagonal					
Qty 3.00 Nos					
@ B 11247.85/each			B		33743=55
(18) Providing Rec. Mis grade					
km stone/local stone					
do-all					
Qty under item No. (7)					
T.M.B Page No. (33)					
Qty					
(1) Km stone- 4.00 Nos					
@ B 2547.31/each			B		10189=24
(11) 200 m Post- 12.00 Nos					
@ B 6967.0/each			B		8360=40
(19) Providing and fixing guard stone-do all					

Continuation

C.W.R. 17696626=47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	n	
City vide Memo No (8)			B.F.P.	1	7696626=47
T.M.B Page No (33)					
City		61.00 Nos			
@R		569.63/each	-B		34747=43
(20) Bonding and Aring					
Mant. logo and cordon					
Board - do - all					
City vide Memo No - (9)					
T.M.B Page No - (33)					
City		3.00 Nos			
@B		12483=57/each	-B		37450=71
(21) Bonding but applied Thermo					
plastic compound					
road marking - do - all					

City vide Memo No - (10)					
T.M.B Page No - (33)					
City BT Portion = 500.00 m ²					
@R		840.00/m ²	-B		420000=0
c.c. Portion - 110.00 m ²					
@B		942=08/m ²	-B		103628=80
Total B					18292453=41
Randy @B					0=41
Total B					18292453=0
less 10 % Below = @B					1829245=0
Total B					16463208=0
less Previous Payment = @B					15233303=0
Total B					1229905=0

6.11.2020
CRO

Continuation

At
11/11/20